Datum
2024-12-23

2024-12-30

2024-12-30

2024-12-30

2024-12-30

2024-12-30

2024-12-30

2024-12-30

2024-12-30

2024-12-30

2024-12-30

Tid
11:00-11:30

09:00 - 09:30

09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

13:45 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

Typ
Haktningsforhandling

Huvudférhandling

Huvudférhandling

Huvudférhandling

Huvudférhandling

Huvudférhandling

Huvudférhandling

Huvudférhandling

Huvudférhandling

Huvudférhandling

Huvudférhandling

Malnummer
B 5557-24

B 5506-24

B 5510-24

B 5529-24

B 5525-24

B 5517-24

B 5247-24

B 5531-24

B 5522-24

B 5520-24

B 5491-24

Saken
valdtakt mot barn m.m.

ringa narkotikabrott m m

ringa narkotikabrott

ringa narkotikabrott

ringa narkotikabrott

ringa narkotikabrott

ringa narkotikabrott

narkotikabrott

ringa narkotikabrott

ringa narkotikabrott m m

ringa narkotikabrott m m

Sal
Sal 3

Sal9

Sal 9

Sal 9

Sal 9

Sal 9

Sal 9

Sal 9

Sal 9

Sal9

Sal9



